
HOUSING ASSOCIATION NAME 
TELEPHONE 
NUMBER 

E-MAIL 

A2Dominion Group 0208 825 1000 customer.services@a2dominion.co.uk 

Anchor Hanover 0808 102 4070 contact@anchorhanover.org.uk  

Arhag Housing Association 0207 424 7370 contact@arhag.co.uk 

CATALYST HOUSING LTD 0300 456 2099   

Central and Cecil 020 7922 5301 enquiries@ccht.org.uk  

Centrepoint 0800 587 5158 supportercare@centrepoint.org 

Christian Union Almshouses 
(Harrison Housing) 

020 7603 4332 info@harrisonhousing.org.uk  

Church Army (Portman Trust) 0203 959 1444 marylebone@churcharmy.org 

Clarion Housing Group (Circle & 
Affinity Sutton) 

0300 500 8000  

Dimensions (UK) Limited 0300 303 9001 
business-development@dimensions-
uk.org 

Dolphin Living 020 7113 3340 info@dolphinliving.com 

Haig Housing Trust 0208 685 5777 enquires@haighousing.org.uk  

Housing for Women 020 7501 6120 info@h4w.co.uk 

jLiving - Jewish Community 
Housing Association 

020 8381 4901 info@jliving.org.uk 

London & Quadrant Housing 
Trust 

0300 456 9998   

Look Ahead 0333 010 4600 getintouch@lookahead.org.uk  

Metropolitan Thames Valley 020 3535 3535 contactus@metropolitan.org.uk  

Network Homes 0300 373 3000 Cutomer.Service@networkhomes.org.uk 

Notting Hill Genesis 020 3815 0000 info@nhhg.org.uk  

Notting Hill Genesis 033 3000 3000 enquiries@genesisha.org.uk  

Octavia Housing 0208 354 5500 enquiries@octavia.org.uk 

One Housing 
0300 123 9966 or 
020 8821 5300 

CustomerEnquiries@onehousing.co.uk 

Optivo(Viridian/AmacusHorizon
) Servite 

0800 121 6060 contactus@optivo.org.uk 

Peabody 
0800 022 4040 or 
020 7021 4444 

peabody.direct@peabody.org.uk 

Pocket 020 7291 3680 info@pocketliving.com 

Places for People 0845 850 9571  

Salvation Army Housing 
Association  

0800 970 6363 info@saha.org.uk  

Sanctuary Housing 
0800 131 3348 or 
0300 123 3511  

Contactus@sanctuary-housing.co.uk 

Sapphire Independent Housing 
(was Irish Centre Housing) 

0207 485 8889 info@sih.org 

Seymour Housing Coop Ltd 020 7723 3203 office@seymourhc.org 

Soho Housing Association 020 7557 7400 info@sohoha.org.uk 
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St Marylebone Almshouses 07962 829806 
clerk.stmarylebonealmshouses@gmail.co
m 

St Mungo Community Housing 
Association 

020 3856 6000 info@mungos.org 

Stonewater (was Raglan) 01202 319119 Info@stonewater.org 

The Riverside Group 0345 111 0000 info@riverside.org.uk 

WECH 0207 266 3347 admin@wech.org.uk 

West Hampstead Housing CO-
OP 

020 7328 8956   

Westminster Almshouses 0207 828 3131 clerk@westminsteralmshouses.com  

Westway Housing Association 
Ltd 

020 8964 2323 enquiries@westwayha.org.uk   

Women's Pioneer Housing Ltd 020 8749 7112 info@womenspioneer.co.uk  

WSPLD 020 8968 7376 westminstersociety@wspld.org  
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